Matricola
480990
458447
479118
481376
480938
479121
458636
481047
479679
479342
479970
479120
480093
400643
472965
482808
478824
466499
480524
479669
446658
482659
466653
482650
479156
478843
471170
480581
479742
459007
479144
447044
437233
480964
478934
478867
470087
460891
480955
478995
479150
479918
481085
472078
472068
478757
480908
480145
459019
479968
479338
471919
479640

Esito

Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Ritirato

Insufficente

Insufficente
Insufficente

Assente
Assente
Insufficente

Assente

Assente
Insufficente
Insufficente

Insufficente
Assente
Assente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente
Insufficente
Insufficente

Insufficente
Assente

Insufficente
Insufficente

Assente
Assente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente

Assente
Insufficente
Assente
Insufficente

VOTO PROPOSTO

23

20

24

19

28

19

22

24
15 ORALE

20

22

24

23

20

24

19

26

19

22

24

20

22

24




479278
443881
479624
479809
479024
481129
478936
479123
478779
479391
480769
482149
479375
473577
480926
482960
480993
479475
482830
479480
485217
473336
482526
479913
479016
471774
480143
480462
481171
471109
462633
479094
440006
478862
481010
478855
479201
479153
481508
457911
469400
473993
480249
481523
483688
486423
472879
482706
479154
430719
479788
478742
480829
482654

Assente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente
Assente
Insufficente
Insufficente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente

Insufficente
Assente
Ritirato
Assente
Insufficente
Assente
Assente
Insufficente
Insufficente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente

Assente
Insufficente
Assente

Assente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente
Ritirato
Insufficente
Assente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente

28

26

18

25

24

23

29
27
21

26

26

18

25

24

23

26
26
21




449626
480994
482583
480246
478814
481630
447440
483212
480692
468378
480039
478915
480460
481539
471951
446312
447069
479025
478888
478741
438958
483103
481733
480322
478902
478969
480973
479937
480559
429159
479189
478859
459474
481430
469086
479213
480308
478899
448243
481011
481381
481688
479194
482805
478875
478759
440305
480128
479597
445917
482290
479990
478996
482522

Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente

Assente
Assente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente

Insufficente
Assente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Assente

Assente

Insufficente

Insufficente
Insufficente

Insufficente
Ritirato

Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente
Ritirato
Assente
Assente
Insufficente

Ritirato
Assente
Insufficente

25

17 |ORALE
15 ORALE

24

29

26

21
18

20
24
25

28
22

25

24

26

26

21
18

20
24
25

26
22




486580
479084
473481
480799
481467
482517
481209
481023
478982
401054
479264
480245
478906
483682
458943
479413
479839

Assente
Ritirato
Insufficente

Assente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente

Assente

Insufficente
Insufficente
Insufficente

Insufficente

22
24

19
18

25

22
24

19
18

25




